Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname
172133 01/08/2025 HV0733 HV0733 Frank Hull
172124 30/07/2025 HV0837 HV0837 Paul Finn
172123 30/07/2025 HV0538 HV0538 Liam Dye
172117 29/07/2025 PV0347 PV0347 Jamie Hendry

172116 29/07/2025 EXPVO061  EXPV0061 Geoffrey Dunk

Operator Name
Company name (Where applicable)
YF68 MYP
YA21 COR
AP18 EYG
M4 HSU
E10 GDT

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Executive Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application

Number
172135
172134
172132
172112

Issue Date

01/08/2025 SLO534
01/08/2025 SLO534
01/08/2025 SLO534
29/07/2025 GPLO007

Licence Number

Manual Reference
Number

SL0534
SL0534
SL0534
GPL0007

Client First Name

Adrian
Adrian

Client
Surname

Vincent
Vincent

Company Name
(Where Applicable)
SWAFFHAM GOLF CLUB LTD

Done Brothers(Cash Betting)Ltd T/A Betfred

Premises Name
Swaffham Golf Club
Swaffham Golf Club
Swaffham Golf Club
Betfred

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Betting Premises (Other than Track) Licence

Application Type

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Returns Received

Annual Fee

Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report Y
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
172128 30/07/2025 STC0147 STC0147 Paul Harrison Paul's Plaice Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal
172115 29/07/2025 SC1107 SC1107 Elizabeth Hornegold RNLI Street Collection New Application

171496 29/07/2025 AWLO065 AWL0065 Lucy Worsley Eden Meadows Riding Centre Animal Welfare Licence Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application

Number
172141
172139
172137
172130
172129
172127
172126
172125
172122
172121
172120
172119
172118
172113
172109

Issue Date

01/08/2025
01/08/2025
01/08/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
29/07/2025
28/07/2025

Licence
Number
PL1182
PA1957
CP0025
PA1956
PA1955
PL1023
PLO442
PLO125
PA1954
PA1953
PA1952
PA1951
PA1950
PLO379
PL1160

Manual Reference
Number
PL1182
PA1957
CP0025
PA1956
PA1955
PL1023
PLO442
PLO125
PA1954
PA1953
PA1952
PA1951
PA1950
PLO379
PL1160

Client First Name
Sausha

Elizabeth
Emma

Jordan
Emily
Kabir
Susan
Sharon

Client Surname
Levy-Twomey

Burt
Hamshaw

Valentine-Filippou
North
Mohammed

Kidd

Archer

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Ostiario Limited

SWAFFHAM GOLF CLUB LTD
Marston's PLC

Tesco Stores Ltd
DIRECT DIALOG VISUAL LTD

Tesco Stores Ltd
Nexus Team Limited

Premises Name
The Old Eagle Dereham Ltd

Swaffham Golf Club
The Greenstone

Tesco Stores Ltd
McDonald's

Tesco Norwich Road Thetford Exp (05004)

Precision House

Licence Type
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Annual Fee
New Application
Annual Fee
New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee





